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SEAT STRUCTURE
Seat cushion in differentiated density polyurethane. 
Wood frame, elastic springs and waistband.

Back with differentiated density polyurethane
with a soft polyurethane hood. 

The feet, fixed to the seat frame, are in plastic with felt pads

The covers from the MOOD collection are not being removable.
Information about recommended fabrics can be found at www.optisofa.com

BACKSEAT & ARMREST 
STRUCTURE

BASE

UPHOLSTERY

MOOD | TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS
DESIGN BY OPTISOFA
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Variable density
polyurethane foam

Polyester fibre

Solid plastic feet

C

Wood frame
and of wood origin.
Metal springs and
elastic waistband



MODULES

Wood frame. Foam and recycled polyester fiber duvet.
Width of back- and armrest 28 cm. Plastic legs dyed black with felt pads.

MOOD | CONNECTABLE | MODULE OVERVIEW
DESIGN BY OPTISOFA

3D assets

2RM | Right

3

SOFA

3S | 3 Seat sofa

2RO | Right 2LO | Left

SZR | Right

2LM | Left

SZL | Left
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MOOD | SOFA
DESIGN BY OPTISOFA

3S | 3 SEAT SOFA

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D211x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H213 cm | 73 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

15328 28
211

4
4

9
3

71

MOOD | CONNECTABLE MODULES
DESIGN BY OPTISOFA

2LM | LEFT

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D154x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H156 cm | 52 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

12628
154

12628
154

4
4

9
3

71

2RM | RIGHT

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D154x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H156 cm | 52 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

126 28
154

126 28
154

4
4

9
3

71

SZR | RIGHT

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D154x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H156 cm | 48 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

12628
93

154
12628

93

154

4
4

9
3

71

SZL | LEFT

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D154x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H156 cm | 48 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

126 28
93

154
126 28

93

154

4
4

9
3

71
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MOOD | CONNECTABLE MODULES
DESIGN BY OPTISOFA

2RO | RIGHT

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D149x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H151 cm | 41 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

126
149

126
149

4
4

9
3

71

2LO | LEFT

DIMENSION PACKAGING

W93 x D149x H71 cm 1 box | 1 pcs.
Seat H44 cm

BOX DIMENSION | WEIGHT
SALES QTY. 1 pcs. W95 x D72 x H151 cm | 41 kg

PRODUCT STATUS
Order produced

Top view Front view

6
6

126
149

126
149

4
4

9
3

71
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Wood frame. Foam and recycled polyester fiber duvet.
Width of back- and armrest 28 cm. Plastic legs dyed black with felt pads.

MOOD | CONNECTABLE | MODULE OVERVIEW
DESIGN BY OPTISOFA

3D assets

COMBINATIONS

Sofa with chaise longue | SZL + 2RM | Right 

15
4

247

9
3

Explicit 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes

Corner Sofa | SZL + 2RO | Right 

15
4

242

9
3

Corner Sofa | 2LO + SZR | Left 

15
4

242

9
3

Sofa with chaise longue | 2LM + SZR | Left 

15
4

247

9
3

Sofa office | 2LO + 2RM | Right 

9
3

Sofa office | 2LM + 2RO | Left

9
3

242242


